Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sloane Carroll - (927150) - Brompton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.91
2:49.37
2:53.52
2:54.90
2:55.43
2:57.31
2:58.69
3:02.68
3:02.96
3:06.23
3:06.24
3:10.29
3:15.37
3:16.10
3:16.76
3:19.40
3:23.73
3:36.41
3:40.52
3:43.62

3:44.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.37

3:02.96
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WA Pts

505
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437
427
399
397
377
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353
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319
307
288
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227
217
216

WA Pts

501
397

Round

Round

F
F

Date

08/11/15
17112117
30/01/16
17/10/15
15/10/16
22/11/15
19/01/15
23/11/14
27/11/16
12/07/14
01/11/14
20/12/14
08/12/13
30/11/13
19/01/14
13/07/13
20/04/13
01/12/12
171112
13/01/13
14/07/12

Date

17112117

271116

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships 2016
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Brompton Middle Distance Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Brompton Winter Club Championships

Venue

London
Hillingdon
Barnet
Gloucester
Gloucester
London
Hendon
Fulham
London
Staines
Northolt
Hillingdon
Swindon
Fulham
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Bletchley
Fulham
Enfield
Staines

Walton on Thames

Venue
Hillingdon

London
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 2

4
Brompton 4

3

3

2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 3

Brompton 4
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2:55.43
2:53.52
2:57.31
2:48.91
2:54.90
2:58.69
3:10.29
3:02.68
3:06.24
3:06.23
3:16.76
3:15.37
3:16.10
3:19.40
3:23.73
3:43.62
3:36.41
3:40.52

3:44.10
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15/10/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
17/10/15
19/01/15
20/12/14
23/11/14
01/11/14
12/07/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
30/11/13
13/07/13
20/04/13
13/01/13
01/12/12
171112
14/07/12

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

MCASA County Championships 2016

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Brompton Winter Club Championships
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Brompton Mid Distance Championships
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Brompton Middle Distance Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Gloucester
Barnet
London
London
Gloucester
Hendon
Hillingdon
Fulham
Northolt
Staines
Elmbridge
Swindon
Fulham
Elmbridge
Bletchley
Staines
Fulham
Enfield

Walton on Thames

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
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